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Jefferson City, named for President Thomas Jefferson, is the 
capital of Missouri. Jefferson City is on the northern edge of 
the Ozark Plateau on the southern side of the Missouri River 
near known as Mid-Missouri. It is also at the western edge 
of one of the major wine-producing regions of the Midwest, 
the Missouri Rhineland. The cityscape is dominated by the 
domed Capitol, which rises from a bluff overlooking the 
Missouri River to the north; Lewis and Clark passed the 
bluff on their historic expedition upriver before Europeans 
established any settlement there.

Jefferson City is home to Lincoln University, a historically 
black college founded in 1866 and later designated as a 
land-grant university. The city’s top employers include the 
State of Missouri, Scholastic, Capital Region Medical Center, 
Jefferson City Public Schools and St. Mary’s Health Center.

In 2013, Jefferson City was named America’s “Most Beautiful 
Small Town” by Rand McNally.

INCOME MAP

POPULATION	 2,646		  30,294	 53,783

HOUSEHOLDS	 1,151 		  13,693	 23,415

EMPLOYEES	 6,254	    35,482	 42,509

MED HH INCOME	 $101,684		  $70,294 	 $71,882
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The information in this flyer has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do 
not represent the current or future performance of the property. Th value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.

THE INFORMATION IN THIS FLYER HAS BEEN OBTAINED FROM SOURCES BELIEVED RELIABLE. WHILE WE DO NOT DOUBT ITS ACCURACY, WE HAVE NOT VERIFIED IT AND MAKE NO GUARANTEE ABOUT IT. IT IS YOUR 

RESPONSIBILITY TO INDEPENDENTLY CONFIRM ITS ACCURACY AND COMPLETENESS. ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS, ASSUMPTIONS OR ESTIMATES USED ARE FOR EXAMPLE ONLY AND DO NOT REPRESENT THE CURRENT OR 

FUTURE PERFORMANCE OF THE PROPERTY. THE VALUE OF THIS TRANSACTION TO YOU DEPENDS ON TAX AND OTHER FACTORS WHICH SHOULD BE EVALUATED BY YOUR TAX, FINANCIAL AND LEGAL ADVISORS. YOU AND 

YOUR ADVISORS SHOULD CONDUCT A CAREFUL, INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION OF THE PROPERTY TO DETERMINE TO YOUR SATISFACTION THE SUITABILITY OF THE PROPERTY FOR YOUR NEEDS.

w w w . L o c a t i o n C R E . c o m



314.818.1566 (OFFICE)
314.363.8327 (MOBILE)
Bill@LocationCRE.com

  M

I S S O U R I  R I V E R

56
,91

3 (
20

23
)

12
,13

6 (
20

23
)

179

Hartsfie ld Blvd  21,285 (2023)

W Edgewood Dr

179

West Truman Blvd

Industrial Dr

45,974 (2023)

30
,62

3 (
20

23
)

27,315 (2023)

Missouri Blvd  26,691 (2023)

63

54

50

50

50

W. Stadium Blvd

UNILEVER
467 EMPLOYEES
UNILEVER

467 EMPLOYEES

SSM ST. MARY’S
982 EMPLOYEES

SSM ST. MARY’S
982 EMPLOYEES

CAPITAL REGION
MEDICAL CENTER

1,527 EMPLOYEES

CAPITAL REGION
MEDICAL CENTER

1,527 EMPLOYEES

36,485 (2023)

MISSOURI STATE CAPITOL
14,174 EMPLOYEES

MISSOURI STATE CAPITOL
14,174 EMPLOYEES

LINCOLN 
UNIVERSITY
369 EMPLOYEES

LINCOLN 
UNIVERSITY
369 EMPLOYEES

CAPITAL
MALL

CAPITAL
MALL

CAPITAL CITY HIGH SCHOOLCAPITAL CITY HIGH SCHOOL JEFFERSON CITY
HIGH SCHOOL

JEFFERSON CITY
HIGH SCHOOL

CLOSING

SITE

MARKET AERIAL & DETAILS

L A N D  I N  F R O N T  O F  M E N A R D S 314.818.1550 (OFFICE)
314.276.4673 (MOBILE)

Scott@LocationCRE.com

S C O T T  B I T N E Y
314.818.1566 (OFFICE)
314.363.8327 (MOBILE)
Bill@LocationCRE.com

B I L L  S I E M S

The information in this flyer has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do 
not represent the current or future performance of the property. Th value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.

THE INFORMATION IN THIS FLYER HAS BEEN OBTAINED FROM SOURCES BELIEVED RELIABLE. WHILE WE DO NOT DOUBT ITS ACCURACY, WE HAVE NOT VERIFIED IT AND MAKE NO GUARANTEE ABOUT IT. IT IS YOUR 

RESPONSIBILITY TO INDEPENDENTLY CONFIRM ITS ACCURACY AND COMPLETENESS. ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS, ASSUMPTIONS OR ESTIMATES USED ARE FOR EXAMPLE ONLY AND DO NOT REPRESENT THE CURRENT OR 

FUTURE PERFORMANCE OF THE PROPERTY. THE VALUE OF THIS TRANSACTION TO YOU DEPENDS ON TAX AND OTHER FACTORS WHICH SHOULD BE EVALUATED BY YOUR TAX, FINANCIAL AND LEGAL ADVISORS. YOU AND 

YOUR ADVISORS SHOULD CONDUCT A CAREFUL, INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION OF THE PROPERTY TO DETERMINE TO YOUR SATISFACTION THE SUITABILITY OF THE PROPERTY FOR YOUR NEEDS.

w w w . L o c a t i o n C R E . c o m

•	 LAND IN FRONT OF MENARDS, SITUATED IN THE CORE OF THE REGIONAL TRADE AREA
•	 IDEALLY LOCATED JUST OFF HIGHWAY 50 NEAR HIGHWAY 179
•	 OUTSTANDING ACCESS WITH MAJOR INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS ON STONERIDGE PARKWAY AND STADIUM BOULEVARD
•	 AREA RETAILERS INCLUDE WALMART SUPERCENTER, KOHL’S, SAM’S CLUB, PETSMART, DICKS SPORTING GOODS, MENARDS AND TARGET


